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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 09/10/2014

ZAJAC, CHRISTIE ANN 07/30/2014
WOODARDS, ALLYSON 07/25/2012
WINSLOW, LESLY ANN 07/30/2014
WINGO, BEVERLY A 06/25/2014
WILSON, ROY 04/30/2014
WILLIAMSON, DONALD O 01/15/2014
WILLIAMS, SUSAN E 09/11/2013
WILLER, DERRICK 07/30/2014
WILLER, DERRICK 07/30/2014
WILEY, RONALD SR 06/03/2009
WIENGSUKPHAIBOON, PONGSAK 06/25/2014
WHITE, TOMMY 07/24/2013
WASILOWSKI, ARTHUR 11/16/2011
WASHINGTON, KIM 11/25/2009
WALLACE, SHIRLEY 04/30/2014
WALKER, TIWANNA L. 10/05/2011
Thomas, Sarah 09/10/2008 R
TUTTLE, MARLENE 04/30/2014
TURNER, ANDREA V 06/05/2013
TURCOTTIE, RUSSELL 06/06/2012
TIERNEY, AMY A, 04/22/2009
THOMPSON, ROY 07/24/2013
THOMAS, VERA L 07/30/2014
THIEL, ASHLEY 11/13/2013
THE DANISH HOME OF CHICAGO 06/08/2011
TENA, DARIO 07/30/2014
TAYLOR, LATASHA 06/25/2014
Susler, Janis 01/13/2009
Srotir, Melissa 02/11/2009
Sakre, Richard W. 09/10/2008
SYROTYUK, TETYANA 01/13/2010
SYKES, JAMES J 04/22/2009
SUMMERS, GINGER E. 05/13/2009
SULTANIAN, ARMIN 02/13/2013
STEVENSON, DAISY 06/25/2014
STANTON, DIANE Y 06/25/2014
STANOJEVIC, STEVE 11/02/2011
SPAGNOLI, JOSEPH 10/31/2012

Run Date: 09/08/2014 07:59'22

Run By: JGALVIN
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 09/10/2014

SMITH, DAVID M

SINISI, JANIS

SIMIC, IVAN

SILVER, NATHAN

SHINE, SUZANNE M
SCANDAGLIA, GREGORY J
SAUBY, STEPANIEM
SAQUIMUX, ADRIANA
SANDERS, ERIC J.
SANCHEZ, CLARA
SALINAS, ANTONIO
SALGADOQO, HUGO
SAIDEL, BRIAN M.
Rodgers, Annie B.

Rizzo, Peter

Rico, Nancy

Richardson, Jesse L.
Rhodes-Brown, Michelle E.
Reid, Baronika S.
Raulston, Charles E.
RYAN, PATRICIA K.
ROGERS, MONY
ROGERS, JANET
ROGALA, JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ, KARLA L
RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO
ROBLES, ELIZABETH
ROBERTS, JR., WILLIE RAY
RIVETT, TERRY

RIOS, ALEXIS

RINGOLD, MICHELLE
RIGGIO, ANGELINA
RICCI, MICHAEL

REYES, LUIS DAVID
REISBERG, MARK W.
REID, ANDREW J.
REGULA, MARCIN DANIEL
REGALADO, MICHAEL
RAZZINO, RODNEY R.
RAWLS, JAMES RICHARD
RANDLE, WANDA M
Pretlow, Rhonda A.

11/13/2013
02/05/2014
06/25/2014
09/09/2009
09/09/2009
07/30/2014
05/18/2009
04/22/2009
06/25/2014
05/13/2009
02/15/2012
01/15/2014
04/08/2008
04/22/2009
05/14/2008
09/10/2008
04/22/2009
05/14/2008
09/10/2008
04/22/2009
05/13/2009
05/13/2009
10/31/2012
04/30/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
04/08/2008
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
06/25/2014
12/08/2010
07/30/2014
04/09/2008
04/09/2008
07/30/2014
04/09/2008
03/12/2008
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
09/10/2008

Run Date® 09/08/2014 07:59:22

Run By: JGALVIN
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date' 09/10/2014

Porter, Richard R.

Plant, Kaaren M

Palmer, Corey C

PUGH, CONNIE V.
PRYMICZ, MARION
PRENDERGAST, ELIZABETH
POE, CHRISTOPHER
PLUMMER, DEMETICE
PISTURIO, BRIAN
PETERS, TIMOTHY M
PERRY, NATALIE
PEREZ, MONICA Y
PEREZ, MARIA

PEREZ, MARIA
PEPEVNIK, RHONDA L
PEARSON, BEVERLY
PAUZE, BETH A

PARR, AMANDA
PARKER, DAVID
PANJAN, LYNETTE C
Ozturk, Ali

0Ozga, Margaret
Qushana, Wasan
Orantes, Jose
ORQUIQLA, KATHERINE
ONYEQOKORO, UGOCHI A
Nelson, Clizeli

Neag, Donald

NOVAK, JILL M.
NGUYEN, KIM PHUONG
NGO, JOHN

NEWMAN, TENNILLE L.
NEWMAN, JACK C
NEWMAN, JACK
NAVICKAS, ZILVINAS
NAVARRETE-SALAS, SABAS
NAG, BIDISHA

Morns, Jeffrey T.

Moore, Leon

Moore, Geoffrey W.
Montana, I, Vito

Molins, Elizabeth

05/14/2008
05/14/2008
10/08/2008
01/18/2012
09/11/2013
06/03/2009
04/09/2008
04/09/2008
07/02/2014
05/13/2009
04/22/2009
06/25/2014
06/11/2008
11/25/2009
03/05/2014
04/22/2009
10/16/2013
02/11/2009
04/22/2009
05/28/2014
03/18/2009
01/13/2009
06/09/2010
05/14/2008
06/25/2014
10/08/2008
09/08/2010
05/14/2008
09/09/2009
04/09/2008
09/11/2013
09/09/2009
01/15/2014
04/02/2014
04/09/2008
05/13/2009
05/14/2008
04/22/2009
06/09/2010
04/22/2009
09/08/2010
06/11/2008

Run Date' 09/08/2014 07.59 22

Run By: JGALVIN
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 09/10/2014

Milia, Martha K.

Messina, Jeni R.

Merino, Jullo O

McClain, Tamalca L.
Mangrum, Antwelyon A.
MUNOZ, ROBERTO M
MULLIN, FRANCIS
MUELLER, THEODORE F.
MROFKA, ROBERT J
MORRIS, JENNA A
MOORE, HENRY L.
MONTEMAYOUR, XAVIER
MOMENT, LORRAINE
MOJICA, REBECCA S
MITCHELL, DAVIDIA P
MINKIEWICZ, SALVATORE
MILOSKI, JANET
MILLAN, VERONICA
MILES, CAROL

MILES, CAROL

MILES, CAROL

MEI, MEILING

MEHTA, SAURABH S.
MEHROTRA, AMIT
MCKINNEY, DEBRA
MCKEE, EDDIE
MCFERREN, APRYLL D.
MASSIMILIANI, AGOSTINI
MARTINSON, ARTHUR
MARTINEZ, LILIANA
MALINSKI, GERALD
MAGEE, LAURA M
MACINO, JOSEPH
Lozano, Robert

Lazaro, Anton

LOPEZ, TANYA

LOPEZ, RAYMOND
LOPEZ, JUAN

LONG, PAUL A

LLOYD, NANCY

LISH, BRANDY
LILLIENBERG, DONNA

04/22/2009
03/18/2009
09/10/2008
04/22/2009
07/30/2008
07/30/2014
04/30/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
03/18/2009
04/09/2008
06/30/2009
04/09/2008
06/25/2014
11/26/2013
12/14/2011
06/11/2008
06/06/2012
Q7/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/30/2014
02/15/2012
04/09/2008
07/09/2008
07/30/2014
06/30/2009
04/09/2008
05/20/2009
06/03/2009
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
03/18/2009
06/11/2008
07/28/2010
05/14/2008
06/16/2013
11/02/2011
03/10/2010
02/05/2014
11/18/2009
06/30/2008
07/30/2014

Run Date; 09/08/2014 07:59.22

Run By: JGALVIN
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Denied Date' 09/10/2014

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
L1, JJANING 03/05/2014
LEZAJ, STANLEY J. 04/22/2009
LEWIS SONYA 04/22/2009
LEWINBUK, ALIZA 04/22/2009
LEVY, DAVID L 06/25/2014
LEVINE, MICHAEL 11/26/2013
LESCH, LAUREL 04/22/2009
LEONARD, RACHELLE M 05/08/2013
LEMMER, THOMAS 01/18/2012
LAPINSKI, MATTHEW ALEXANDER 07/30/2014
LANGENFELD, JOE 01/18/2012
LACEY, KEITHM 07/28/2011
LA BROSE, NICHOLAS GLENN 06/25/2014
Kubasik, Kazzmiera A 05/14/2008
Khosho, Jennifer 07/30/2008
Kenney, Joshua 07/09/2008
Keitel, Eric 07/09/2008
Kamenear, Jonathan 05/14/2008
KUNCA, MARIA 06/25/2014
KRZYSZTOF, DOMINIK 06/25/2014
KOSZELA, PETER 04/22/2009
KOSOBUD, ADAM 04/22/2009
KOLESNIK, DOMINIK 04/22/2009
KLIPP, GLENN M 06/25/2014
KLINE, MICAIAH 06/30/2009
KLERMAN, BRIAN 06/08/2011
KLADIS, DENNIS N 07/30/2014
KLABACHA, STELLA M. 04/22/2009
KING, CHANTE N 03/10/2010
KING BEVLY, SARINA L 01/13/2009
KILGORE, JENNIFER ROSE 06/25/2014
KENNEDY, CARLA 07/30/2014
KELLY, JEREMIAH F 03/18/2009
KELLY, ELOISE 07/30/2014
KEENE, JASONS S. 10/07/2009
KARR, SARAH R 03/18/2009
Jordan, Dave 06/11/2008
Johnson, Curtis L 02/11/2009
JONES, TAMMY 06/06/2012
JONES, ROBERT LEE 07/30/2014
JONES, DOROTHY 11/16/2011
JONES - DAUGHRITY, LATRICE 12/14/2011

Run Date: 09/08/2014 07°59'22 Run By. JGALVIN City Of Chicago - Confidential Page 5of 7



Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 09/10/2014

JOHNSON, VAUGHN
JOHNSON, STANLEY
JOHNSON, MELVIN
JOHNSON, LAMONT
JASINSKI, DEBORAH
JAFARI, BEHZAD
Ivanova, Dilyana

llinois Bell Telephone Company

IGLESIAS, EDUARDO E.
Hursey, Melissa B.

Hines, James E.

HUSAIN, SYED
HUDSPETH, GLORY
HORTILLANO, JEANNIE R.
HOLMAN, ELIZABETH MARY
HOBBS, STEVEN R
HARRELL, ROGDRICK F.
HARAMI, DALIA

GUENQ, KEVIN

GREEN, SHARON

GREEN, JOSEPH C.
GOMEZ, JOSE
GNIEDZIEJKO, KRZYSZTOF
GLOWACKI, MARIUSZ
GARTON, JOHN

GANDHI, NITIN

FLENARD, ELZIE DAVID
FERNANDEZ, ELIAS
FENNELL, DEBRA DARLENE
FAILLA, PAUL S.

ELLIOT, FRANKW
EKONOMIUK, RADOSLAW
EHRICH, ELLEN

EARGLE, JOHN O
DORTCH, MARGARET J
DIEDRICH, DIANE
DEHMER, CYNTHIA
DEFORNEAU, CAROLYN
DECORE, DANA MARIE
DAY, BRENDA J.
DALCERRO, FRANCES
CZOPEK, KRYSTYNA

01/18/2012
10/31/2012
06/25/2014
09/25/2012
06/25/2014
02/10/2010
07/09/2008
06/30/2010
10/03/2012
02/11/2009
09/10/2008
03/18/2009
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
04/02/2014
06/25/2014
05/13/2009
06/25/2014
09/08/2011
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
09/08/2010
04/30/2014
07/30/12014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
06/09/2010
09/09/2009
07/30/2014
04/10/2013
06/25/2014
02/15/2012
06/25/2014
04/10/2013
05/28/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
04/02/2014

Run Date. 09/08/2014 07:59-22

Run By: JGALVIN
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Cilaimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 09/10/2014

CONRAN, JULIE

COBB, COURTNEY THERESE
COBB, COURTNEY THERESE
CLAYBON, ALONZO G.
CLARKE, Y!IFAN
CLARKE, JASON C
CLARK, ROGER D
CHURCHILL, STEVEN W.
CHANEY, CARMEN E
CARROLL, DENNIS J
CAPPELLO, JOSEPH
CANNING, ANNE P
CALIP, CHRISTOPHER
Biake-Collins, Sean

Bee, Henry

Baltz, Megan

BUFFA, SARAH
BUCKSBAUM, JOHN L
BROWN, MARCUS
BROWN, ANNETTAL.
BRONSON, SOMER
BRETT, HATTEN D
BRANICKI, ARTUR
BOISSEAU, JOSETTE
BHARATI, SAROJA M D.
BETTIS, LLOYD
BARTUCCI, LOUIS GINO
BARRQOS, CAMILO J
BALLADO, KATRINA
BALICE, MIKE

BADER, RAIDA
ARROCHA, VICTOR
ALLEGRETTI, MICHAEL
ACRE, BRITTNEY

05/04/2011
06/25/2014
06/25/12014
07/23/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
10/16/2013
06/25/2014
12/11/2013
11/18/2009
07/30/2014
04/22/2009
07/24/2013
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
04/22/2009
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
04/18/2012
06/25/2014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
12/12/2012
03/18/2009
12/14/2011
06/25/2014
04/10/2013
07/24/2013
02/1512012
07/30/2014
06/25/2014
02/05/2014
04/30/2014

Run Date: 09/08/2014 07:58.22

Run By: JGALVIN
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i -,-ﬁpkmbefzq 2014
To the President and Member of the Cxty Council: |

Your Qé.xmmnzee on Finance. Small Claims Dwmo;, to which was referred on
/lf’f?'b 4. 2008 and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

-

(List of Denied Claimants attachied to this Committee Letter)

havi hadt.besameunderadwscmcnt,begslnvetoreponaadmommendtthmHonmabh
Body_l_)_g_Ngs___:_.g Said Chims for Payment:

" This recommendmon was conaurred in by____ e {a.viva voce vote of the).
member of the committee (with chssumn& vote(s)). 3 -
' Respectfully submitted.

d



